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PARTICIPATING STATE AND ODFI ROSTER 
STATE 
NAME 

STATE PRIMARY CONTACT PHONE 
NUMBER 

STATE SECONDARY 
CONTACT 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION 

California Jon Lunardini 
Jon.Lunardini@ftb.ca.gov 

916-845-7526 Calvin Brown 
Calvin.Brown@ftb.ca.gov 

916-845-5278 U.S. Bank 
Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 

Georgia Michael F. Joyner 
Michael.Joyner@dor.ga.gov 

404-417-2225 Debra Slaughter 
Debra.Slaugher@dor.ga.gov 

404-417-2231 Wells Fargo 
Laura Lee Orcutt 
Laura.l.Orcutt@wellsfargo.com 
612-667-5974 

 

Michigan Jennifer Ruttman 
Ruttmanj2@michigan.gov 

517-231-8778 Tyler Kemp 
Kempt@michigan.gov 

517-636-5382 Comerica Bank 
Linda M. Lakin 
Lmlakin@comerica.com 
734-632-4911 

 

Minnesota Tim Lessard 
Tim.Lessard@state.mn.us 

651-556-4883   U.S. Bank 
Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 
Montana Jim Leo 

Jleo@mt.gov 
406-444-4579 Cody Pearce 

Cpearce@mt.gov 
406-444-4609 U.S. Bank 

Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 
Nebraska Brian Catlin 

Brian.Catlin@nebraska.gov 
402-471-5785   US Bank 

Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

mailto:Jon.Lunardini@ftb.ca.gov
http://Calvin.Brown@ftb.ca.gov/
mailto:Lisa.knickel@usbank.com
mailto:Michael.Joyner@dor.ga.gov
mailto:Debra.Slaugher@dor.ga.gov
mailto:Laura.l.Orcutt@wellsfargo.com
mailto:Ruttmanj2@michigan.gov
mailto:Kempt@michigan.gov
mailto:Lmlakin@comerica.com
mailto:Tim.Lessard@state.mn.us
mailto:Lisa.knickel@usbank.com
mailto:Jleo@mt.gov
mailto:Cpearce@mt.gov
mailto:Lisa.knickel@usbank.com
mailto:Brian.Catlin@nebraska.gov
mailto:Lisa.knickel@usbank.com


Last updated 2 13 2025 
 

 

STATE 
NAME 

STATE PRIMARY CONTACT PHONE 
NUMBER 

STATE SECONDARY 
CONTACT 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION 

New Mexico Charlene Trujillo 
Charlene.trujillo@state.nm.us 

505-827-0803 JoAnn Zuniga 
Joann.Zuniga@state.nm.us 

505-827-0788 Wells Fargo 
Laura Lee Orcutt 
Laura.l.orcutt@wellsfargo.com 
612-667-5974 

 

North 
Dakota 

Marsha Kauk, AAP 
Mkauk@nd.gov 

701-328-5639    

 
Oregon Tamara Idsinga 

Tamara.l.idsinga@oregon.gov 
503-945-8520 Olivia Read 

Olivia.L.Read@dor.oregon.gov 
503-983-4356 U.S. Bank 

Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 
Virginia Larry Leach 

Larry.leach@tax.virginia.gov 
804-367-6345 Rose Curtin 

Rose.curtin@tax.virginia.gov 
804-786-0309 Wells Fargo 

Laura Lee Orcutt 
Laura.l.orcutt@wellsfargo.com 
612-667-5974 

      
Washington Ayano Faasuamalie 

ayanof@dor.wa.gov 
360-704-5777   U.S. Bank 

Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 
West 
Virginia 

Brant Gibson, AAP 
Brant.Gibson@wvsto.com 

304-340-1594   U.S. Bank 
Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 

 
Wisconsin Justin Shemanski 

justin.shemanski@revenue.wi.gov 
608-266-0286  Cynthia Dohm 

 Cynthia.dohm@revenue.wi.gov 
 608-266-8836 U.S. Bank 

Lisa Knickel 
Lisa.knickel@usbank.com 
651-466-5528 
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